DATA SHEETS
BIT METAL TYPE
SAFETY
PRODUCT NAME:
KEY FEATURES:
PRODUCT CODE/S:
DETAILS:
SDS - MAX HAMMER DRILLS

MX18400 18MMX400MM
CODE DIM (MM)
MX18570 18MMX570MM
MX18920 18.0MMX920MM
MX19370 19MMX370MM
MX19390 19MMX390MM
MX19540 19MMX540MM
MX19570 19MMX570MM
MX19690 19MMX690MM
MX20370 20MMX370MM
MX20570 20X570MM
MX20920 20MMX920MM
MX22230 22MMX230MM
MX22320 22MMX320MM
MX22370 22MMX370MM
MX22400 22MM X 400MM
MX22520 22MMX520MM
MX22570 22MM X 570MM
MX22920 22MMX920MM
MX24320 24MM X 320MM
MX24370 24MMX370MM
MX24520 24MMX520MM
MX24570 24MMX570MM
MX25320 25MM X 320MM
MX25370 25MMX370MM
MX25570 25X570MM
MX25920 25MMX920MM
CODE DIM (MM)
MX26370 26.0MM X 370MM
MX26570 26MMX570MM
MX28370 28MMX370MM
MX28570 28MMX570MM
MX28670 28MMX670MM